

CR No. 254/2025
Kavita Vs. Amit
CNR No. DLWT01-007225-2025

24.09.2025

Present: None for the revisionist.

Put up for consideration on **07.11.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/24.09.2025