

Cr Rev No. 254/2025
KAVITA Vs. AMIT & ANR.
CNR No. DLWT01-007225-2025

07.11.2025

Present: Ms. Babita, proxy counsel for Sh. S. K. Sharma, Ld. counsel for the revisionist.

Notice of the petition be issued to the respondents on filing of PF, Speed Post, Courier, *dasti* and through all approved electronic modes, returnable for **20.11.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/07.11.2025