

Cr Rev No. 254/2025
Kavita Vs. Amit & Anr.
CNR No. DLWT01-007225-2025

24.03.2026

Present: Revisionist in person.
Sh. Abhinav Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist
through VC.
None for the respondents.

One last opportunity is given to address arguments.

Put up for arguments on **27.04.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/24.03.2026