

**Cr Rev No. 254/2025
KAVITA Vs. AMIT
CNR No. DLWT01-007225-2026**

18.05.2026

Present: Revisionist in person.
None for the respondents.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Put up for the purpose already fixed for **06.07.2026**.

**(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/18.05.2026**